
0 to 6 Model Interview 7 to 9 Model Interview
1 Heavenly Banks 1 1 Evelyn Winter 1 1
2 Mila Rodriguez 1 2 Kaitlyn Kondo 2 2
3 Mila Martin 3 3 Angela Schultheis 2 3
4 Claire Serfaty 4 3
5 Reese Curbow 6 6
6 Klara Pugh 5 8
7 Emmy Ramirez 8 5
8 Kallette Miller 10 6
9 Catherine Rozelle 7 11

10  Caroline Gee 9 9
11 Sophia Shoemaker 11 10

10 to 11 Model Interview 12 to 13 Model Interview
1 Elliana Carter 3 2 Hailey Wood 1 1
2 Kate Gourley 4 1 Raylin Hull 2 1
3 Paisley Anderson 2 4 Lily Easterwood 2 4
4 Kingsley Moore 1 8 Esme Waidler 5 1
5 Avielle Queen 6 3 Marissa Mason 4 5
6 Hazel Hull 5 6 Megan Martin 6 7
7 Violet Van Dine 7 5 Candace Johnson 7 6
8 Shree Roy Karmakar 8 6
9 Emma Franklin 9 9

14 to 15 Model Interview 16 Model Interview
1 Breckyn Steele 1 2 Evelyn Henry 1 1
2 Corin Salamon 2 4 Ella Post 2 3
3 Ava Gourley 6 3 Ava Naomi Brisko 3 2
4 Analeia Aleman 4 6 Emily Bartek 4 4
5 Joslyn Rodriguez 3 9 Abbey Barrier 5 5
6 Ainsley Martin 9 1 Faith Zaverl 6 6
7 Abigail Smith 7 4
8 Emery Stephens 5 11
9 Laurel Scallan 7 9

10 Braley Hansen 10 6
11 Rileigh Schaller 12 6
12 Beatrice Williams 10 12
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17+ Model Interview
1 Izzy Pell 1 3
2 Sophie O'Reilly 2 2
3 Madison Bassett 5 1
4 Aralynn McHatton 3 4
5 Emma Mathe 4 7
6 Olivia Crisp 7 4
7 Bridgy McCollum 6 6
8 Rachelle White 7 8

0 to 6 Model Points Basic Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Heavenly Banks 31.3 0.5 1 1.0 57.5 (JP) 1.0 2.5

7 to 9 Model Points Basic Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Sophia Shoemaker 40.5 2.5 1 1.0 59.6 1.0 4.5
2 Lillian Gledhill 42.5 1.0 3 3.0 56.8 2.0 6.0
3 Catherine Rozelle 41.0 2.0 2 2.0 56.3 3.0 7.0
4 Sydney Bradshaw 41.5 1.5 4 4.0 55.6 4.0 9.5
5 Brooklyn Spencer 44.0 0.5 5 5.0 54.9 5.0 10.5
6 Beth Goehringer 40.0 3.0 6 6.0 53.4 6.0 15.0

10 to 12 Model Points Basic Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Shree Roy Karmakar 42.0 1.0 1 1.0 59.5 3.0 5.0
2 Kingsley Moore 41.7 2.0 4 4.0 61.3 (JP) 1.0 7.0
3 Esme Waidler 42.7 0.5 2 2.0 50.0 7.0 9.5
4 Sunday Shelor 41.8 1.5 3 3.0 53.5 6.0 10.5
5 Cecilee Gaston 41.3 2.5 5 5.0 57.9 4.0 11.5
6 Kylie Pike 39.2 3.5 7 7.0 61.0 2.0 12.5
7 Reina Rodriguez 41.0 3.0 6 6.0 55.3 5.0 14.0

13 to 15 Model Points Basic Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Emery Stephens 35.3 0.5 1 1.0 67.2 1.0 2.5
2 Lauren McDougall 33.6 3.0 2 2.0 64.7 2.0 7.0
3 Beatrice Williams 35.1 1.5 4 4.0 64.5 3.0 8.5
4 Aryanna Smith 35.2 1.0 5 5.0 64.0 4.0 10.0
5 Olivia Dunn 34.9 2.0 3 3.0 58.9 5.0 10.0
6 Rileigh Schaller 34.8 2.5 6 6.0 56.5 6.0 14.5

7 to 9 Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Reese Curbow 75.0 1.0 62.1 2.0 71.4 1.0 4.0

BEGINNER MISS TWIRLING SNOWFLAKE PAGEANT

BASIC SKILLS PAGEANT



2 Claire Serfaty 75.1 0.5 68.4 (JP) 1.0 61.0 3.0 4.5
3 Klara Pugh 72.5 1.5 56.1 3.0 65.0 2.0 6.5

10 to 12 Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Addyson Mead 73.5 0.5 74.5 2.0 68.5 1.0 3.5
2 Paisley Anderson 69.3 3.0 74.8 1.0 67.4 2.0 6.0
3 Raylin Hull 70.9 1.0 67.0 5.0 67.0 3.0 9.0
4 Violet Van Dine 70.5 1.5 69.7 4.0 65.5 4.0 9.5
5 Kate Gourley 69.6 2.5 72.3 3.0 64.0 7.0 12.5
6 Hazel Hull 70.2 2.0 61.9 7.0 65.5 4.0 13.0
7 Emma Franklin 67.1 3.5 66.2 6.0 64.5 6.0 15.5

13 to 15 Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Laurel Scallan 76.6 0.5 59.0 2.0 69.0 3.0 5.5
2 Braley Hansen 73.9 2.0 58.4 3.0 72.6 (JP) 1.0 6.0
3 Ainsley Martin 75.6 1.0 58.2 4.0 68.5 5.0 10.0
4 Jessica Franklin 71.5 3.0 60.2 1.0 65.4 6.0 10.0
5 Abigail Smith 71.9 2.5 56.1 6.0 71.9 2.0 10.5
6 Sierra Cameron 74.1 1.5 57.3 5.0 68.9 4.0 10.5

16+ Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Abbey Barrier 78.5 2.5 75.9 2.0 59.9 1.0 5.5
2 Madison Bassett 84.0 0.5 74.5 4.0 59.4 2.0 6.5
3 Ava Naomi Brisko 80.7 1.0 81.0 1.0 54.8 5.0 7.0
4 Faith Zaverl 80.5 1.5 75.0 3.0 58.6 3.0 7.5
5 Olivia Crisp 80.4 2.0 74.0 5.0 57.7 4.0 11.0

7 to 9 Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Angela Schultheis 83.5 0.5 71.5 (JP) 1.0 72.7 2.0 3.5
2 Caroline Gee 76.0 1.5 68.6 3.0 72.9 (JP) 1.0 5.5
3 Kaitlyn Kondo 83.0 1.0 69.0 2.0 71.2 3.0 6.0

10 to 12 Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Elliana Carter 77.0 0.5 68.7 3.0 75.3 1.0 4.5
2 Marissa Mason 73.5 1.5 72.2 1.0 73.9 2.0 4.5
3 Avielle Queen 76.5 1.0 70.0 2.0 69.7 3.0 6.0

13 to 15 Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Joslyn Rodriguez 80.1 0.5 73.5 3.0 74.8 (JP) 1.0 4.5
2 Ava Gourley 77.2 1.5 74.8 1.0 74.6 2.0 4.5
3 Corin Salamon 79.5 1.0 74.7 2.0 74.3 3.0 6.0

INTERMEDIATE MISS TWIRLING SNOWFLAKE PAGEANT



16+ Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Emily Bartek 79.2 0.5 79.3 (JP) 1.0 74.5 (JP) 1.0 2.5

7 to 9 Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Evelyn Winter 173.2 0.5 164.2 1.0 149.5 1.0 2.5
2 Emmy Ramirez 169.1 1.0 158.5 2.0 148.4 1.0 4.0

Model Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank
1 Evelyn Winter 84.7 1.0 88.5 1.0 173.2 2.0
2 Emmy Ramirez 82.9 2.0 86.2 2.0 169.1 4.0

X-Strut Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank
1 Evelyn Winter 85.0 1.0 79.2 1.0 164.2 2.0
2 Emmy Ramirez 82.4 2.0 76.1 2.0 158.5 4.0

Solo Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank
1-Tie Evelyn Winter 71.1 2.0 78.4 1.0 149.5 3.0
1-Tie Emmy Ramirez 71.2 1.0 77.2 2.0 148.4 3.0

13 to 15 Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total
1 Hailey Wood 175.2 1.5 181.5 1.0 160.2 1.0 3.5
2 Lily Easterwood 176.5 0.5 179.3 2.0 158.1 2.0 4.5
3 Breckyn Steele 175.6 0.5 172.6 3.0 151.6 3.0 6.5

Model Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank
1-Tie Lily Easterwood 88.0 2.0 88.5 1.0 176.5 3.0
1-Tie Breckyn Steele 88.1 1.0 87.5 2.0 175.6 3.0

3 Hailey Wood 87.7 3.0 87.5 2.0 175.2 5.0

X-Strut Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank
1 Hailey Wood 89.0 1.0 92.5 1.0 181.5 2.0
2 Lily Easterwood 88.4 2.0 90.9 2.0 179.3 4.0
3 Breckyn Steele 86.3 3.0 86.3 3.0 172.6 6.0
 

Solo Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank
1 Hailey Wood 78.5 1.0 81.7 1.0 160.2 2.0
2 Lily Easterwood 77.4 2.0 80.7 2.0 158.1 4.0
3 Breckyn Steele 74.1 3.0 77.5 3.0 151.6 6.0

16+ Model Points X-Strut Points Solo Points Total

ADVANCED MISS TWIRLING SNOWFLAKE PAGEANT



1 Sophie O'Reilly 173.6 1.0 172.1 1.0 170.3 1.0 3.0
2 Izzy Pell 174.5 1.5 165.5 5.0 166.6 1.0 7.5
3 Elisabeth Kubena 170.4 3.0 167.5 3.0 160.7 3.0 9.0
4 Evelyn Henry 170.5 3.0 168.3 2.0 159.2 5.0 10.0
5 Ella Post 172.2 2.5 164.8 5.0 157.3 4.0 11.5
6 Bridgy McCollum 175.3 0.5 161.5 4.0 152.6 8.0 12.5
7 Emma Mathe 173.1 1.5 164.2 7.0 155.4 6.0 14.5
8 Rachelle White 167.4 4.0 151.0 8.0 153.9 7.0 19.0

Model Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank
1 Bridgy McCollum 87.8 2.0 87.5 1.0 175.3 3.0
2 Sophie O'Reilly 88.1 1.0 85.5 3.0 173.6 4.0

3 - Tie Izzy Pell 87.5 4.0 87.0 2.0 174.5 6.0
3 - Tie Emma Mathe 87.6 3.0 85.5 3.0 173.1 6.0

5 Ella Post 87.2 5.0 85.0 5.0 172.2 10.0
6 - Tie Evelyn Henry 86.0 7.0 84.5 6.0 170.5 13.0
6 - Tie Elisabeth Kubena 86.4 6.0 84.0 7.0 170.4 13.0

8 Rachelle White 84.9 8.0 82.5 8.0 167.4 16.0

X-Strut Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank
1 Sophie O'Reilly 84.8 1.0 87.3 1.0 172.1 2.0
2 Evelyn Henry 82.2 3.0 86.1 3.0 168.3 6.0
3 Elisabeth Kubena 81.2 5.0 86.3 2.0 167.5 7.0
4 Bridgy McCollum 82.5 2.0 79.0 7.0 161.5 9.0

5 - Tie Izzy Pell 81.5 4.0 84.0 6.0 165.5 10.0
5 - Tie Ella Post 79.8 6.0 85.0 4.0 164.8 10.0

7 Emma Mathe 79.5 7.0 84.7 5.0 164.2 12.0
8 Rachelle White 72.5 8.0 78.5 8.0 151.0 16.0

Solo Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank
1 -Tie Sophie O'Reilly 82.8 2.0 87.5 1.0 170.3 3.0
1 - Tie Izzy Pell 83.3 1.0 83.3 2.0 166.6 3.0

3 Elisabeth Kubena 79.9 4.0 80.8 3.0 160.7 7.0
4 Ella Post 77.3 5.0 80.0 4.0 157.3 9.0
5 Evelyn Henry 80.5 3.0 78.7 7.0 159.2 10.0
6 Emma Mathe 75.9 6.0 79.5 6.0 155.4 12.0
7 Rachelle White 74.2 8.0 79.7 5.0 153.9 13.0
8 Bridgy McCollum 74.3 7.0 78.3 8.0 152.6 15.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 13 to 15
1 Heavenly Banks Catherine Rozelle Shree Roy Karmakar Olivia Dunn Lily Easterwood

 NOVICE BASIC STRUT ADVANCED BASIC STRUT



2 Mila Rodriguez Sydney Bradshaw Addyson Mead Aryanna Smith
3 Sophia Shoemaker Esme Waidler Rileigh Schaller
4 Lillian Gledhill Sunday Shelor Beatrice Williams
5 Kallette Miller Violet Van Dine Emery Stephens 16+ 
6 Brooklyn Spencer Cecilee Gaston Lauren McDougall Madison Bassett
7 Caroline Gee Kingsley Moore
8 Beth Goehringer Adalynn Bagot
9 Empress McKnight Reina Rodriguez

7 to 9 10 to 12 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15
1 Claire Serfaty Marissa Mason (JP) Angela Schultheis Kate Gourley Sierra Cameron
2 Klara Pugh Joslyn Rodriguez
3 Kaitlyn Kondo Ava Gourley
4 Ainsley Martin

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Heavenly Banks (JP) Angela Schultheis Shree Roy Karmakar Lily Easterwood
2 Claire Serfaty Reina Rodriguez Rileigh Schaller
3 Sydney Bradshaw Olivia Dunn
4 Beth Goehringer

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Shree Roy Karmakar Beatrice Williams Jesse Comfort
2 Adalynn Bagot Abigail Smith

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Catherine Rozelle 71.5 Addyson Mead 72.1 Ainsley Martin (JP) 66.0 Abbey Barrier 65.5
2 Reese Curbow 64.0 Violet Van Dine 70.8 Lauren McDougall 63.5 Faith Zaverl 62.0
3 Lillian Gledhill 63.5 Raylin Hull 69.3
4 Klara Pugh 60.5 Kingsley Moore 67.1
5 Shree Roy Karmakar 66.6

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Caroline Gee 64.0 Avielle Queen (JP) 77.9 Laurel Scallan 74.5 Olivia Crisp 85.5
2 Kaitlyn Kondo (tie) 63.5 Marissa Mason 73.4 Sierra Cameron 73.5 Emily Bartek 84.5
3 Claire Serfaty (tie) 63.5 Hazel Hull 71.5 Braley Hansen 72.5
4 Emma Franklin 68.9 Abigail Smith 72.0

BEGINNER BASIC STRUT INTERMEDIATE BASIC STRUT

MILITARY MARCHING

PRESENTATION

NOVICE X-STRUT

BEGINNER X-STRUT



0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Angela Schultheis (JP) 79.5 Elliana Carter (JP) 75.7 Corin Salamon (JP) 77.5 Ava Naomi Brisko (JP) 79.5
2 Candace Johnson 74.7 Ava Gourley 74.5
3 Kate Gourley 74.0 Joslyn Rodriguez 74.3
4 Paisley Anderson 72.5 Jessica Franklin 72.9

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Evelyn Winter 81.7 Collyn Lambeck 88.0 Analeia Aleman 84.4 Emma Mathe 84.5
2 Emmy Ramirez 81.5 Hailey Wood 83.3 Evelyn Henry (tie) 83.5
3 Lily Easterwood 83.1 Elisabeth Kubena (tie) 83.5
4 Breckyn Steele 78.9 Sophie O'Reilly 83.0
5 Gabi Rosito 82.6
6 Bridgy McCollum 81.5
7 Ella Post 81.0

NOVICE BEGINNER INTERMEDIATE ADVANCED
Sophia Shoemaker Addyson Mead Corin Salamon Lily Easterwood

NOVICE BEGINNER INTERMEDIATE ADVANCED
Heavenly Banks Reese Curbow Caroline Gee Emmy Ramirez

Sophia Shoemaker Klara Pugh Angela Schultheis Evelyn Winter
Lillian Gledhill Addyson Mead Elliana Carter Collyn Lambeck

Kylie Pike Raylin Hull Marissa Mason Analeia Aleman
Cecilee Gaston Abigail Smith Corin Salamon Lily Easterwood

Emery Stephens Laurel Scallan Scarlett Shelor Sophie O'Reilly
Beatrice Williams Olivia Crisp Emily Bartek Elisabeth Kubena

Abbey Barrier

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Heavenly Banks (JP) 41.5 Sophia Shoemaker 83.9 Kylie Pike 65.3 Emery Stephens 59.7
2 Lillian Gledhill 83.0 Cecilee Gaston 64.4 Beatrice Williams 59.2
3 Brooklyn Spencer 80.0 Shree Roy Karmakar 62.4 Lauren McDougall 57.4
4 Sydney Bradshaw 79.4 Reina Rodriguez 60.4 Olivia Dunn 52.4
5 Catherine Rozelle 79.1 Kingsley Moore (tie) 59.9 Aryanna Smith 52.1
6 Beth Goehringer 75.9 Esme Waidler (tie) 59.9 Rileigh Schaller 50.5
7 Adalynn Bagot (tie) 59.5
8 Sunday Shelor (tie) 59.5

NOVICE SOLO

BEGINNER SOLO

CANDY CANE CUP WINNERS

CANDY CANE CUP QUALIFIERS

INTERMEDIATE X-STRUT

ADVANCED X-STRUT



0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Reese Curbow (JP) 62.8 Addyson Mead 70.5 Abigail Smith 68.5 Olivia Crisp (JP) 68.5
2 Klara Pugh 59.5 Raylin Hull 67.9 Laurel Scallan 67.3 Abbey Barrier 67.7
3 Claire Serfaty 57.5 Hazel Hull 66.0 Sierra Cameron 65.3 Faith Zaverl 66.5
4 Kate Gourley 65.5 Jessica Franklin 64.7 Madison Bassett 66.4
5 Violet Van Dine 65.3 Ainsley Martin 62.4 Ava Naomi Brisko 61.9
6 Kylie Pike 64.2
7 Emma Franklin 62.6
8 Paisley Anderson 62.4

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Caroline Gee 69.6 Elliana Carter 76.1 Corin Salamon 79.7 Emily Bartek (JP) 72.9
2 Angela Schultheis 69.5 Marissa Mason 69.1 Scarlett Shelor 78.9
3 Kaitlyn Kondo 67.5 Avielle Queen 59.5 Joslyn Rodriguez 74.5
4 Ava Gourley 71.8

7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ Men's Solo 16+
1 Emmy Ramirez 79.4 Collyn Lambeck 88.7 Analeia Aleman 91.1 Sophie O'Reilly 82.8 Jesse Comfort 82.9
2 Evelyn Winter 78.9 Lily Easterwood 88.8 Elisabeth Kubena 82.3
3 Hailey Wood 87.7 Gabi Rosito 81.1
4 Breckyn Steele 84.3 Anna Lilie 80.8
5 Izzy Pell 80.4
6 Emma Mathe 79.4
7 Evelyn Henry 79.1
8 Rachelle White 78.5
9 Ella Post 76.9

10 Bridgy McCollum 74.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Kaitlyn Kondo 82.0 Raylin Hull 71.2 Abigail Smith 67.4 Abbey Barrier 69.4
2 Catherine Rozelle 81.0 Elliana Carter 68.3 Braley Hansen 67.0 Faith Zaverl 66.3
3 Kylie Pike 68.1 Sierra Cameron 66.5 Madison Bassett 64.4
4 Hazel Hull 65.8 Corin Salamon 66.0 Ava Naomi Brisko 62.4
5 Adalynn Bagot 65.7 Ava Gourley 64.9 Jesse Comfort 62.0
6 Emma Franklin 64.0 Jessica Franklin 64.4
7 Scarlett Shelor 62.9
8 Laurel McDougall 61.8

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
BEGINNER TWO BATON

INTERMEDIATE SOLO

ADVANCED SOLO

NOVICE TWO BATON



1 Evelyn Winter (JP) 64.0 Marissa Mason 84.3 Joslyn Rodriguez 70.5
2 Caroline Gee 61.2 Kylie Pike 79.2 Laurel Scallan 60.1

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Emmy Ramirez (JP) 85.0 Breckyn Steele (JP) 74.7 Rachelle White 87.0
2 Izzy Pell 86.3
3 Elisabeth Kubena 82.9

10 to 12 13 to 15 16+ 13 to 15 16+
1 Collyn Lambeck 93.8 Lily Easterwood 78.5 Sophie O'Reilly 85.0 Lily Easterwood 91.5 Anna Lilie 80.6
2 Hailey Wood 77.2 Anna Lilie 82.8 Analeia Aleman 89.8 Ella Post 77.7
3 Analeia Aleman 76.7 Gabi Rosito 82.0 Aralynn McHatton 76.8
4 Ella Post 81.7 Sophie O'Reilly 76.5
5 Elisabeth Kubena 81.3 Bridgy McCollum 76.4
6 Bridgy McCollum 77.4

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+
1 Emmy Ramirez (JP) 63.8 Avielle Queen (JP) 60.0 Breckyn Steele 82.4 Izzy Pell 80.0
2 Kylie Pike 56.0 Abigail Smith 79.4 Abbey Barrier 79.0
3 Laurel Scallan 77.5 Evelyn Henry 78.5
4 Ava Naomi Brisko 76.0

25 to 30 31+ 16+
1 Easterwood & Wood 90.4 Kubena & Rosito 88.0 Madison Bassett 82.0
2 Aleman & Lambeck 89.5 Ella Post 80.5
3 Jesse Comfort 71.0

7 to 9 Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Points
1 Evelyn Winter 74 1 80.5 1 154.5 2

16+ Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Points
1 Izzy Pell 81.8 1 74.5 2 156.3 3
2 Rachelle White 80.2 2 75.8 1 156.0 3

Men's 16+ Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Points
1 Jesse Comfort 72.4 1 68.1 1 140.5 2

RHYTHMIC

SHOW TWIRL

BEGINNER THREE BATON

ADVANCED TWO BATON ADVANCED THREE BATON

ADVANCED DUET

INTERMEDIATE TWO BATON


